
NO. COMPANY NAME NAME TITLE PHONE NO. EMAIL
01 Sustainable Facilities Management Services (SFMS) William MCAfee President 202-812-7367 WMcAfee@sfmscompany.com
02 Sustainable Facilities Management Services (SFMS) Patricia Bush (202) 812-7366 PBush@sfmscompany.com
03 RSC Electrical & Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Kierre Person Assistant Contract Specialist (202) 398-7957 Kierre_Person@rsccompany.com
04 RBK Construction Inc.  Rob Reeder 202-664-6692 robert.reeder@rbkconstruction.com
05 AAA Complete Building Services (CBS) DANIELLE A. ANGUS BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT COORDINATOR 202.625.4251 DanielleA@donohoe.com
06 Banneker Ventures Aaliyah Muhammad 301.408.0800 amuhammad@bannekerventures.com
07 CUBE ROOT CORPORATION Noel N. Phipps 240-997-1389 nphipps@cuberootinc.com
08 B&B Solutions Joseph House Acquisitions Director 202-388-8312 jhouse@bbsolutionsus.com
09 Spectrum Management Meredith Watson mwatson@smusa.us
10 AAA Complete Building Services John Neville 202-302-1048 JohnN@donohoe.com
11 Leone Construction Manif Jaffa Sr President 202-904-2486 mjaffa@leoneconstruction.com
12 RWD Consulting LLC Melanie Maxwell Proposal Manager 202-588-5088 mmaxwell@rwdconsultingllc.com
13 Al's Twin Air, LLC Marguerite Gaines (Rita) Compliance /HR Manager 202-388-8888 mgaines@ataservices1.com
14 MBB Affiliates, LLC Ashley Atwater Principal 800-431-5012 ashley@mbbaffiliates.com
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